
Race - 24 HORES DE CATALUNYA
24H DE CATALUNYA DE MOTOCICLISME 2024
CIRCUIT DE BARCELONA-CATALUNYA

Leader Sequence by Class

No BikeTeam

Start 
Lap

End 
Lap Laps

Total 
Laps

EWC

Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 KAWASAKI ZX10R  1  14  14  14 8

FR Moto Racing Team YAMAHA YZF R-1  15  38  24  24 1

Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 KAWASAKI ZX10R  39  55  17  31 8

Kawasaki Catala Aclam KAWASAKI ZX10R  56  58  3  3 3

Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 KAWASAKI ZX10R  59  77  19  50 8

Yamalube Folch Endurance YAMAHA YZF R-1  78  201  124  124 4

Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 KAWASAKI ZX10R  202  222  21  71 8

Yamalube Folch Endurance YAMAHA YZF R-1  223  280  58  182 4

Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 KAWASAKI ZX10R  281  754  474  545 8

O-SBK

BMD Performance - B Motorsport YAMAHA YZF R-1  1  31  31  31 66

SRTeam 3C Motos HONDA CBR 1000 RR R  32  32  1  1 64

BMD Performance - B Motorsport YAMAHA YZF R-1  33  762  730  761 66

SSP6

Martimotos.com 77 YAMAHA R6R  1  11  11  11 77

Martimotos.com 81 YAMAHA R6R  12  310  299  299 81

Basomba Racing - Luso Ibérico II YAMAHA YZF R-6  311  691  381  381 28

SST1

Pitlane Endurance YAMAHA YZF-1000  1  28  28  28 86

RAC41 HONDA CBR 1000 R  29  32  4  4 41

Pitlane Endurance YAMAHA YZF-1000  33  51  19  47 86

Team LCR Endurance YAMAHA YZF R-1  52  158  107  107 112

Pitlane Endurance YAMAHA YZF-1000  159  164  6  53 86

Team LCR Endurance YAMAHA YZF R-1  165  356  192  299 112

Pitlane Endurance YAMAHA YZF-1000  357  360  4  57 86

Team LCR Endurance YAMAHA YZF R-1  361  362  2  301 112

Pitlane Endurance YAMAHA YZF-1000  363  377  15  72 86

Team LCR Endurance YAMAHA YZF R-1  378  390  13  314 112

Pitlane Endurance YAMAHA YZF-1000  391  735  345  417 86
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